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Women / BR / Ch 8,Ch 9
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Temple129
Precision Elite

8.800 9.500 9.1009.300 36.700
6 4 2T 1T 1 

1 

Caroline Plocher122
Oregon Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.1009.300 36.600
4T 5T 3T 2T 2 

2 

Gabriella Matic131
Precision Elite

9.300 8.900 8.9009.400 36.500
1 7 1 5 3 

3 

Lorrell Shiely124
Oregon Gymnastics

8.900 9.800 8.7009.000 36.400
5T 1 6 7 4 

4 

Dana Rayzman121
Oregon Gymnastics

7.800 9.700 9.0009.150 35.650
7 3 4 4 5 

5 

Keziah Revilla125
Oregon Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.4008.800 35.600
2T 6T 7T 8 6 

6 

Ashley Lowe130
Precision Elite

9.100 8.800 8.8008.800 35.500
3T 8 8T 6 7 

7 

Alicia Deleganes123
Oregon Gymnastics

6.500 9.750 9.0509.100 34.400
8 2 5 3 8 

8 
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Women / BR / Ch 10,Ch 11,Jr 12+
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Watts128
Precision Elite

9.100 9.500 8.5009.200 36.300
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Remington Freeman126
Precision Elite

8.300 9.400 9.2009.300 36.200
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Joy Coulson237
Athletic Edge

8.800 9.300 8.2009.400 35.700
2 3 1 5 3 

3 

Lexington Freeman127
Precision Elite

8.600 8.800 8.7008.700 34.800
3T 5 4 2 4 

4 

Andrea Rinza241
Athletic Edge

8.600 8.900 8.3008.600 34.400
4T 4 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / GO / Ch 9,Ch 10
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Marsh203
VEGA

9.200 9.850 9.4009.350 37.800
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Hudson173
Oregon Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 8.5008.700 35.600
2T 3T 3 6 2 

2 

Delaney Anderson202
VEGA

9.100 9.250 8.9008.300 35.550
3T 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Karly Daron204
VEGA

8.900 9.200 8.9008.100 35.100
6 4T 6 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Jackson206
VEGA

8.600 8.650 8.6008.850 34.700
7 5 2 5 5 

5 

Dylan Gustaff157
Metro Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 8.4008.350 34.100
4T 6 4 7 6 

6 

Makenzie McDonald156
Metro Gymnastics

9.100 8.000 9.0007.800 33.900
5T 7 7 2 7 

7 
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Women / GO / Ch 11
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Meyer201
VEGA

9.500 9.600 9.2008.900 37.200
1 2T 3 5 1 

1 

Kajsa Zimmerman197
VEGA

8.800 9.750 9.3008.700 36.550
5T 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Rachel Nicacio198
VEGA

8.700 9.500 9.1009.050 36.350
8T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Xia Webster195
VEGA

9.000 9.200 9.4508.650 36.300
2T 8 5 1 4 

4 

Ailee McReynolds171
Oregon Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.2508.600 36.250
3T 5 6T 4 5 

5 

McKayla Bettineski200
VEGA

8.800 9.600 9.3008.400 36.100
6T 3T 9T 3T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Lukowski194
VEGA

8.800 9.300 9.0008.500 35.600
7T 6T 8 7T 7 

7 

Julia Bressel178
Precision Elite

8.100 9.300 8.8009.150 35.350
10 7T 1 9 8 

8 

Kadie Dean199
VEGA

8.700 8.700 9.0008.400 34.800
9T 9 10T 8T 9 

9 

Emily Gastelum182
Top Flyte

9.000 8.100 8.7008.600 34.400
4T 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Kaili Ziegler196
VEGA

0.000 0.000 8.3008.100 16.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / SI / Ch 8,Ch 9,Ch 10
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camrynn Pattison296
Precision Elite

9.500 9.500 9.1009.300 37.400
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Kendal Ishida295
Precision Elite

8.700 9.500 8.5009.500 36.200
9T 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Molly O'Toole257
Metro Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.1008.350 34.450
4 4 10T 4T 3 

3 

Kate Davis259
Metro Gymnastics

9.300 8.500 8.1008.450 34.350
2 10T 8 5T 4 

4 

Sienna Lambert262
Metro Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 7.8008.900 34.100
10T 9 4 9 5 

5 

Mollie Moore261
Metro Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.1008.400 33.800
5T 11T 9 6T 6 

6 

Mary Lazaris255
Metro Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 7.9007.850 33.500
3 7T 13 8 7 

7 

Natalie Neumayer258
Metro Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 7.1008.800 33.400
11T 5T 5 12 8T

8T

Sydney Hildebrandt250
Metro Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 7.6008.700 33.400
6T 13T 6 11 9T

9T

Carly Ann302
Top Flyte

8.800 8.300 7.7008.350 33.150
7T 14T 11T 10 10 

10 

Maeve DeYoung263
Metro Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.0007.200 32.750
8T 8T 14 7 11 

11 

Lauren Kokesh256
Metro Gymnastics

8.600 8.400 6.8008.000 31.800
12 12 12 14 12 

12 

Swara Savagaonkar285
Oregon Gymnastics

0.000 8.800 8.6008.550 25.950
13T 6T 7 2 13 

13 

Aliyah Sieler286
Oregon Gymnastics

0.000 9.500 7.0009.350 25.850
14T 3T 2 13 14 

14 
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Women / SI / Ch 11,Jr 12
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Stoffels281
Oregon Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.2509.600 37.300
1T 9 1 1 1 

1 

Madeleine McIntyre290
Precision Elite

9.100 9.300 9.1009.400 36.900
6T 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Kate Ruffer284
Oregon Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.1008.700 36.300
2T 7T 12T 3T 3 

3 

Lilly Goodpasture293
Precision Elite

9.100 9.550 8.8008.700 36.150
7T 1 13T 6 4 

4 

Maya Harrison242
Athletic Edge

8.700 9.100 8.9009.350 36.050
10T 8T 4T 4T 5T

5T

Emilie VanBax253
Metro Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 8.5009.050 36.050
3T 5T 8T 10T 6T

6T

Savanna Kastama292
Precision Elite

9.200 8.700 8.7009.350 35.950
5 13 5T 7 7 

7 

Cecilia Glburne291
Precision Elite

8.600 9.300 8.5009.150 35.550
12T 3T 6T 11T 8 

8 

Isis Alexander294
Precision Elite

8.600 9.000 8.6009.150 35.350
13T 10T 7T 8T 9 

9 

Kylee Livingston240
Athletic Edge

8.500 9.000 8.0008.800 34.300
14T 11T 10T 15 10 

10 

Mckenna Moore252
Metro Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 8.3007.900 34.250
4T 12 16 14 11 

11 

Samantha Escamilla254
Metro Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 7.0009.050 34.050
11T 4T 9T 17 12 

12 

Lauren Hildebrandt260
Metro Gymnastics

8.900 7.500 8.5008.600 33.500
9 16 14 12T 13 

13 

Lauren Fromme251
Metro Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 7.7007.950 33.250
8 14 15 16 14 

14 

Sarah Aplin301
Top Flyte

7.700 8.000 8.6008.800 33.100
16 15 11T 9T 15 

15 

Quinn Bridgewater282
Oregon Gymnastics

8.500 9.200 8.4000.000 26.100
15T 6T 17 13 16 

16 

Kate Howard283
Oregon Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.9009.500 18.400
17 17 2 5T 17 

17 
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Women / SI / Jr 13,Jr 14,Sr 15+
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Hilton-Siegel289
Precision Elite

9.400 9.400 8.9009.650 37.350
1T 3 1T 2T 1 

1 

Fernanda Rinza238
Athletic Edge

9.400 9.600 8.6009.650 37.250
2T 1 2T 5T 2 

2 

Erin Silverman288
Precision Elite

8.600 9.500 8.7009.000 35.800
6T 2 5 4 3T

3T

Danielle Langnion280
Oregon Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 8.9009.100 35.800
4 7 4 3T 4T

4T

Tara Conrad299
Top Flyte

8.700 9.200 8.6009.250 35.750
5 4T 3 6T 5 

5 

Aliah Krachinski298
Top Flyte

8.600 9.200 9.2008.250 35.250
7T 5T 8 1 6 

6 

Reann Kelley239
Athletic Edge

8.600 9.000 7.8008.700 34.100
8T 6 6 8 7 

7 

Jessica Liles249
Metro Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 7.5008.000 33.500
3 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Mya Hammond300
Top Flyte

8.200 8.700 7.9008.600 33.400
9 9T 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 11B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oregon Gymnastics * 113.300 28.000 29.250 28.450 27.600
22 1 2

281 Nicole Stoffels 9.400 9.2509.600
284 Kate Ruffer 9.400
173 Ava Hudson 9.200
124 Lorrell Shiely 9.800
123 Alicia Deleganes 9.750
121 Dana Rayzman 9.700
283 Kate Howard 9.500
286 Aliyah Sieler 9.350
171 Ailee McReynolds 9.250
122 Caroline Plocher 9.100

2 Precision Elite * 112.700 28.200 28.550 28.550 27.400
31 3 1

296 Camrynn Pattison 9.500 9.500 9.100
289 Sydney Hilton-Siegel 9.400 9.650
131 Gabriella Matic 9.300
293 Lilly Goodpasture 9.550
129 Lila Temple 9.500
295 Kendal Ishida 9.500
290 Madeleine McIntyre 9.1009.400
126 Remington Freeman 9.200

3 VEGA * 112.450 27.800 29.200 27.300 28.150
14 2 4

201 Lauren Meyer 9.500 9.600 8.900
203 Julia Marsh 9.200 9.850 9.4009.350
202 Delaney Anderson 9.100
197 Kajsa Zimmerman 9.750 9.300
198 Rachel Nicacio 9.050
195 Xia Webster 9.450

4 Athletic Edge * 109.100 26.900 28.000 28.400 25.800
65 4 3

238 Fernanda Rinza 9.400 9.600 8.6009.650
237 Joy Coulson 8.800 9.300 9.400
242 Maya Harrison 8.700 9.100 8.9009.350
241 Andrea Rinza 8.300
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 11B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Metro Gymnastics * 108.500 27.900 27.600 27.000 26.000
53 5 5

253 Emilie VanBax 9.300 9.200 8.5009.050
259 Kate Davis 9.300
252 Mckenna Moore 9.300
254 Samantha Escamilla 9.300 9.050
257 Molly O'Toole 9.100
262 Sienna Lambert 8.900
156 Makenzie McDonald 9.000
260 Lauren Hildebrandt 8.500

6 Top Flyte * 106.750 26.500 27.100 26.650 26.500
46 6 6

182 Emily Gastelum 9.000 8.7008.600
302 Carly Ann 8.800
299 Tara Conrad 8.700 9.200 8.6009.250
298 Aliah Krachinski 9.200 9.200
300 Mya Hammond 8.700
301 Sarah Aplin 8.800
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